Type 1 Boxes and enclosures  Screw-cover Type 1 pull BoxeS and acceSSorieS
nVent.com/HOFFMANSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICEcommercial1 Spec-00258  M
screw-cover, Type 1
indusTry sTandards
UL 50, 50E Listed; Type 1; File No. E27525
cUL Listed per CSA C22.2 No 40; Type 1; File No. E27525
NEMA/EEMAC Type 1
IEC 60529, IP30

ASe8X6X3 8.00 x 6.00 x 3.00 203 x 152 x 76 Painted 16 16 2 F-G-H-I B-C-D F1, F2, F3
ASG8X6X3 8.00 x 6.00 x 3.00 203 x 152 x 76 Galvanized 16 16 2 F-G-H-I B-C-D F1, F2, F3
ASe16X14X3 16.00 x 14.00 x 3.00 406 x 356 x 76 Painted 16 16 4 B-C-D-E-F-G-H B-C-D-E-F-G-H F1, F2, F3
ASe18X14X3 18.00 x 14.00 x 3.00 457 x 356 x 76 Painted 16 16 4 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I B-C-D-E-F-G-H F1, F2, F3
ASe4X4X4 4.00 x 4.00 x 4.00 102 x 102 x 102 Painted 16 16 2 B-C B-C F1, F2, F3
ASG4X4X4 4.00 x 4.00 x 4.00 102 x 102 x 102 Galvanized 16 16 2 B-C B-C F1, F2, F3
ASe6X4X4 6.00 x 4.00 x 4.00 152 x 102 x 102 Painted 16 16 2 B-C-D B-C F1, F2, F3
ASG6X4X4 6.00 x 4.00 x 4.00 152 x 102 x 102 Galvanized 16 16 2 B-C-D B-C F1, F2, F3
ASe6X6X4 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.00 152 x 152 x 102 Painted 16 16 2 B-C-D B-C-D F1, F2, F3
ASG6X6X4 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.00 152 x 152 x 102 Galvanized 16 16 2 B-C-D B-C-D F1, F2, F3
ASe8X6X4 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.00 203 x 152 x 102 Painted 16 16 2 F-G-H-I B-C-D F1, F2, F3
ASG8X6X4 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.00 203 x 152 x 102 Galvanized 16 16 2 F-G-H-I B-C-D F1, F2, F3
ASe8X8X4 8.00 x 8.00 x 4.00 203 x 203 x 102 Painted 16 16 4 F-G-H-I F-G-H-I F1, F2, F3
ASG8X8X4 8.00 x 8.00 x 4.00 203 x 203 x 102 Galvanized 16 16 4 F-G-H-I F-G-H-I F1, F2, F3
ASe10X8X4 10.00 x 8.00 x 4.00 254 x 203 x 102 Painted 16 16 4 F-G-H-I F-G-H-I F1, F2, F3
ASG10X8X4 10.00 x 8.00 x 4.00 254 x 203 x 102 Galvanized 16 16 4 F-G-H-I F-G-H-I F1, F2, F3
ASe10X10X4 10.00 x 10.00 x 4.00 254 x 254 x 102 Painted 16 16 4 F-G-H-I C-D-E-F-G F1, F2, F3
ASG10X10X4 10.00 x 10.00 x 4.00 254 x 254 x 102 Galvanized 16 16 4 F-G-H-I C-D-E-F-G F1, F2, F3
ASe12X8X4 12.00 x 8.00 x 4.00 305 x 203 x 102 Painted 16 16 4 C-D-E-F-G F-G-H-I F1, F2, F3
ASG12X8X4 12.00 x 8.00 x 4.00 305 x 203 x 102 Galvanized 16 16 4 C-D-E-F-G F-G-H-I F1, F2, F3
ASe12X10X4 12.00 x 10.00 x 4.00 305 x 254 x 102 Painted 16 16 4 C-D-E-F-G C-D-E-F-G F1, F2, F3
ASG12X10X4 12.00 x 10.00 x 4.00 305 x 254 x 102 Galvanized 16 16 4 C-D-E-F-G C-D-E-F-G F1, F2, F3
ASe12X12X4 12.00 x 12.00 x 4.00 305 x 305 x 102 Painted 16 16 4 C-D-E-F-G C-D-E-F-G F1, F2, F3
ASG12X12X4 12.00 x 12.00 x 4.00 305 x 305 x 102 Galvanized 16 16 4 C-D-E-F-G C-D-E-F-G F1, F2, F3
ASe16X12X4 16.00 x 12.00 x 4.00 406 x 305 x 102 Painted 16 16 4 B-C-D-E-F-G-H C-D-E-F-G F1, F2, F3
ASG16X12X4 16.00 x 12.00 x 4.00 406 x 305 x 102 Galvanized 16 16 4 B-C-D-E-F-G-H C-D-E-F-G F1, F2, F3
ASe18X12X4 18.00 x 12.00 x 4.00 457 x 305 x 102 Painted 16 16 4 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I C-D-E-F-G F1, F2, F3
ASG18X12X4 18.00 x 12.00 x 4.00 457 x 305 x 102 Galvanized 16 16 4 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I C-D-E-F-G F1, F2, F3
ASe18X18X4 18.00 x 18.00 x 4.00 457 x 457 x 102 Painted 16 16 4 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I F1, F2, F3
ASG18X18X4 18.00 x 18.00 x 4.00 457 x 457 x 102 Galvanized 16 16 4 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I F1, F2, F3
ASe24X12X4 24.00 x 12.00 x 4.00 610 x 305 x 102 Painted 16 16 4 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I C-D-E-F-G F1, F2, F3
ASe24X24X4 24.00 x 24.00 x 4.00 610 x 610 x 102 Painted 14 16 4 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I F1, F2, F3
ASG24X24X4 24.00 x 24.00 x 4.00 610 x 610 x 102 Galvanized 14 16 4 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I F1, F2, F3
ASe30X24X4 30.00 x 24.00 x 4.00 762 x 610 x 102 Painted 14 16 6 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I F1, F2, F3
ASe6X6X6 6.00 x 6.00 x 6.00 152 x 152 x 152 Painted 16 16 2 B-C-D B-C-D F1, F2, F3
ASG6X6X6 6.00 x 6.00 x 6.00 152 x 152 x 152 Galvanized 16 16 2 B-C-D B-C-D F1, F2, F3
ASe8X6X6 8.00 x 6.00 x 6.00 203 x 152 x 152 Painted 16 16 4 F-G-H-I B-C-D F1, F2, F3

Type 1 Boxes and enclosures  Screw-cover Type 1 pull BoxeS and acceSSorieS
PH 763.422.2211nVent.com/HOFFMAN commercial 2Spec-00258  M
Catalog Number AxBxC in. AxBxC mm Style
Body Thickness
(ga.)
Cover Thickness
(ga.)
Number of
Cover Screws
Knockout Pattern
Along “A” Sides
Knockout Pattern
Along “B” Sides
Supports QCN*
Configurations
ASG10X8X6 10.00 x 8.00 x 6.00 254 x 203 x 152 Galvanized 16 16 4 F-G-H-I F-G-H-I F1, F2, F3
ASe10X10X6 10.00 x 10.00 x 6.00 254 x 254 x 152 Painted 16 16 4 F-G-H-I C-D-E-F-G F1, F2, F3
ASG10X10X6 10.00 x 10.00 x 6.00 254 x 254 x 152 Galvanized 16 16 4 F-G-H-I C-D-E-F-G F1, F2, F3
ASe12X10X6 12.00 x 10.00 x 6.00 305 x 254 x 152 Painted 16 16 4 C-D-E-F-G C-D-E-F-G F1, F2, F3
ASG12X10X6 12.00 x 10.00 x 6.00 305 x 254 x 152 Galvanized 16 16 4 C-D-E-F-G C-D-E-F-G F1, F2, F3
ASe12X12X6 12.00 x 12.00 x 6.00 305 x 305 x 152 Painted 16 16 4 C-D-E-F-G C-D-E-F-G F1, F2, F3
ASG12X12X6 12.00 x 12.00 x 6.00 305 x 305 x 152 Galvanized 16 16 4 C-D-E-F-G C-D-E-F-G F1, F2, F3
ASe16X12X6 16.00 x 12.00 x 6.00 406 x 305 x 152 Painted 16 16 4 B-C-D-E-F-G-H C-D-E-F-G F1, F2, F3
ASG16X12X6 16.00 x 12.00 x 6.00 406 x 305 x 152 Galvanized 16 16 4 B-C-D-E-F-G-H C-D-E-F-G F1, F2, F3
ASe16X16X6 16.00 x 16.00 x 6.00 406 x 406 x 152 Painted 16 16 4 B-C-D-E-F-G-H B-C-D-E-F-G-H F1, F2, F3
ASG16X16X6 16.00 x 15.00 x 6.00 406 x 381 x 152 Galvanized 16 16 4 B-C-D-E-F-G-H B-C-D-E-F-G-H F1, F2, F3
ASe18X12X6 18.00 x 12.00 x 6.00 457 x 305 x 152 Painted 16 16 4 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I C-D-E-F-G F1, F2, F3
ASG18X12X6 18.00 x 12.00 x 6.00 457 x 305 x 152 Galvanized 16 16 4 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I C-D-E-F-G F1, F2, F3
ASe18X18X6 18.00 x 18.00 x 6.00 457 x 457 x 152 Painted 16 16 4 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I F1, F2, F3
ASG18X18X6 18.00 x 18.00 x 6.00 457 x 457 x 152 Galvanized 16 16 4 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I F1, F2, F3
ASe24X18X6 24.00 x 18.00 x 6.00 610 x 457 x 152 Painted 16 14 4 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I F1, F2, F3
ASG24X18X6 24.00 x 18.00 x 6.00 610 x 457 x 152 Galvanized 16 16 4 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I F1, F2, F3
ASe24X24X6 24.00 x 24.00 x 6.00 610 x 610 x 152 Painted 14 16 4 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I F1, F2, F3
ASG24X24X6 24.00 x 24.00 x 6.00 610 x 610 x 152 Galvanized 14 16 4 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I F1, F2, F3
ASe30X24X6 30.00 x 24.00 x 6.00 762 x 610 x 152 Painted 14 16 6 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I F1, F2, F3
ASG30X24X6 30.00 x 24.00 x 6.00 762 x 610 x 152 Galvanized 14 16 6 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I F1, F2, F3
ASe36X24X6 36.00 x 24.00 x 6.00 914 x 610 x 152 Painted 14 16 6 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I F1, F2, F3
ASe8X8X8 8.00 x 8.00 x 8.00 203 x 203 x 203 Painted 16 16 4 F-G-H-I F-G-H-I F1, F2, F3
ASe12X12X8 12.00 x 12.00 x 8.00 305 x 305 x 203 Painted 16 16 4 C-D-E-F-G C-D-E-F-G F1, F2, F3
ASG12X12X8 12.00 x 12.00 x 8.00 305 x 305 x 203 Galvanized 16 16 4 C-D-E-F-G C-D-E-F-G F1, F2, F3
ASe16X12X8 16.00 x 12.00 x 8.00 406 x 305 x 203 Painted 16 16 4 B-C-D-E-F-G-H C-D-E-F-G F1, F2, F3
ASe18X12X8 18.00 x 12.00 x 8.00 457 x 305 x 203 Painted 16 16 4 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I C-D-E-F-G F1, F2, F3
ASe24X12X8 24.00 x 12.00 x 8.00 610 x 305 x 203 Painted 16 16 4 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I C-D-E-F-G F1, F2, F3
ASe24X18X8 24.00 x 18.00 x 8.00 610 x 457 x 203 Painted 16 14 4 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I F1, F2, F3